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CIRCULAR No. 458

The University authorities have approved the following fee structure for the
under graduate and post graduate courses offered at Poona College of
Pharmacy, Pune under the Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences for the
academic year 2024-2025.

Annual Fee
Name of TP
General Institutional .
Sr. the college Name of the o P Foreign/
~ No. Institute Course ategory ategory NRI/PIO
/ Student Fee [Student Fee in Student Fee
in Rs. Rs.
B. Pharm
(Grant-in-aid) 16,000/ - US$3750
B. Pharm 1,50,000/- + | 242600/~ * | oqcneas
‘ SR Caution Money :
(Non-grant  |Caution Money Deposit Caution Money
division)  Deposit 1,000/- [} o%o . Deposit 1,000/ -
Direct II year 1,50,000/- +
Ewiharm Cautlgn Money
= ) Deposit 1,000/ -
Poona
College of M.Pharm_
1 (Pharmaceutics)
Pharmacy, M. Ph
Pune v AT 2,10,000/-
(Pharmacology) + 3103:500/-; US$8800+
M. Phgr m Contingency Contingene Contingency
(Quality 15,000/ - SR 15,000/-
Assurance 4 15,000/~ +
Lechnidiies) Caution : - Caution Money
.. (Caution Money ;
M. Pharm. Money Deposit Deposit l,OOO/-DePOSlt 1,000/-
(Drug 1,000/-
Regulatory
L Affairs) J
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BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY), PUNE - 30 (INDIA) Contd......
Wl
Name of Annual Fee
Sr. the Name of the General Institutional Foreign/
No. | college / Course Category Category . NRI/PIO
Institute Stu.dent Fee |Student Fee in Student Fes
in Rs. Rs.
M. Pharm.
(Pharmaceutical
Chemistry) 1,93,200/- 3,03,500/’ US$8800+
M. Pharm. ' § . N Contingency
(Pharmacognosy) Contingency Contingency 15,000/ -
M. Pharm. 15,000/- 15,000/- ’ "
[PhiasmadEuLcEl * * Caution Money
Biotechnology) (Caution Money [Caution Money Deposit 1,000/
M. Pharm. [Deposit 1,000/- [Deposit 1,000/- [~ P ‘
(Industrial
Pharmacy)
1,93,200/- 3,03,500/- US$8800+
Pharm . D. & + +
Pharm D. (P.B.)[Caution Money [Caution Money Caution Money
Deposit 1,000/- [Deposit 1,000/- Deposit 1,000/-

* Note : The fees shall be revised upwards @ 5% per year.

Ref.No. BVDU/2023-24/_Q68 &

Date : 15/4/2024
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The Principal, Poona College of Pharmacy, Pune
The Dean, Faculty of Pharmaceutjcal Sciences, Poona College of Pharmacy, Pune
The CET Section, BVDU, Pune
The Accounts Section, BVDU, Pune.
The Director, International Students’ Cell, BVDU, Pune.
The Controller of Examinations, BVDU, Pune.
The Eligibility Section, BVDU, Pune

IT Cell for uploading in the website.
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